
IDEAL LUX s.r.l.
Via Taglio Destro, 32, 30035 Mirano (Venezia)

Tel. +39 041 5790500, Fax +39 041 8872349, E-mail info@ideal-lux.com
www.ideal-lux.com

Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| Totally metal body finished with black 
matt paint with gold leaf inside.

SUNRISE AP4 NERO E ORO

Class I

133300

1,290 Kg

20

0,0345 m³

ø 15 cm

max 4 x 40W G9

047881 ALO G9 28W

ø 35 cm13 cm

WALL LAMP

SUNRISE


